904 N. Frederic St. Burbank, CA 91505
Phone: (818) 841-2702
Fax: (818) 841-2947
PureFlo® Polypropylene Membrane Filter Capsules
ZenPure
Ze

0.1
0.2
PureFlo Ordering Guide
Regulatory Compliance
Manufactured from materials that conform to the
requirements of 21CFR Part 177 of the U.S. Code of
Federal Regulations and USP Class VI Biological Test for
Plastics.
Autoclavable /Sanitizable
Capsules may be autoclaved up to 10 times (30  minutes)
at 266°F (130°C), or chemically sanitized in situ using
common sanitizing agents. The capsules can also be sani-
tized with hot water at up to 194°F (90°C)
Note - Graphs based on Sanitary �ttings.
1H = 1/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
1NF = 1/8" FNPT Luer Lock
2C = 1/4" Compression 1/4" Comp
2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs Luer Lock
2L = Large Female Luer Lock fitting Luer Lock
2N = 1/4" MNPT Luer Lock
2NF = 1/4" FNPT Luer Lock
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling Luer Lock
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling with Plastic latch Luer Lock
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
3C = 3/8" Compression 1/4" Comp
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow Luer Lock
3NF = 3/8" FNPT Luer Lock
4C = 1/2" Commpression 1/4" Comp
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb (future) Luer Lock
4N = 1/2" MNPT Luer Lock
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch Luer Lock
MT  = 0.5" Tri clamps Luer Lock
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp Luer Lock
Inlet/Outlet Fittings
Vent and
Drain
�ttings
Option: Plugged and Cut o� Vent and/or Drains
PureFlo
Capsule
Filters
Vent & Drain
Fitting
Filter Media
Pore size
(Micron)
Length
010 = 0.1 H = 1.5" 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs 1H = 1/8" Hose barbs
SK 020 = 0.2 S = 2.5" 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF = 1/8" FNPT
L = 5" 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch -NY  = Nylon Construction -OE = O-ring EPDM
E = 7.5" 1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling w/Metal latch 1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling w/Metal latch -FB  = Filling bell -ON = O-ring Nitrile
K = 10" 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs 2H = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs -FC  = Filling bell w/Cap -OV = O-ring Viton
2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs 2HS = 1/4" to 3/8" Hose barbs
2LF = Large Female Luer Lock fitting 2LF = Large Female Luer Lock fitting
2N = 1/4" MNPT 2N = 1/4" MNPT
2NF = 1/4" FNPT 2NF = 1/4" FNPT
2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch 2Q = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Metal latch
2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling w/Metal latch 2QF = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling w/Metal latch
2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling w/Plastic latch 2QFP = 1/4" Female Quick Coupling w/Plastic latch
2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 2QP = 1/4" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
3H = 3/8" Hose Barb 3H = 3/8" Hose Barb
3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow 3HE = 3/8" Hose Barb Elbow
3NF = 3/8" FNPT 3NF = 3/8" FNPT
4H = 1/2" Hose Barb 4H = 1/2" Hose Barb
4N = 1/2" MNPT 4N = 1/2" MNPT
4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch 4QP = 1/2" Male Quick Coupling for Plastic latch
MT  = 1/2" Tri clamps MT  = 1/2" Tri clamps
TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp TC = 1-1/2" Tri clamp
O-Ring for Quick
Coupling